

Group Name

Endurance Grassroots League 2025 RDA Registration Form

Please complete clearly in **BLOCK CAPITALS**, or tick the appropriate box.

Completed forms will need to be sent to

Helen Hart at RDA National Office (hhart@rda.org.uk)

Registration to the grassroots league is completely free of charge

Participant First Name				
Participant Surname				
Equine's Name				
Select which league you wish to take part in:				
	Riding League			
	Carriage Driving League			
We would like to use all Grassroots League registrations for promotion and publicity for the next 12 months on our website, in our publications and on social media which will be in the public domain. This can include the Participant's name, the Participant's group name, the Equine's Name and any distances covered. Should you not grant permission to publish names or Group names we will assign a placeholder name in the league so that the participant cannot be identified externally i.e. Participant 1				
If you, or your parent/guardian or carer (if under 18 years of age or relevant) Consent for your name to be displayed on the website as part of the Endurance Grassroots League table, please tick this box clearly.				
If you, or your parent/guardian or carer (if Under 18 years of age or relevant) DO NOT consent for your name to be displayed on the website as part of the Endurance Grassroots League table, please tick this box clearly.				
PARTICIPANT SIGNATURE (or Parent/Guardian/Carer if participant is under 18 years of age or relevant):				
DATE:				

DATA PROTECTION/ PRIVACY

In order to run this competition, we have to process the personal data (Participant name, Group name) you provide to us in this registration form and subsequent distance logs. We have a legitimate interest in doing so. If you do not provide this personal data, we cannot identify you or award any distance rosettes. Any personal data you have provided will only be used for purposes directly related to this competition and will be retained for a maximum of 12 months for promotion and publicity purposes if you have given us permission to do so by opting in on the application form. After this 12-month period this information will be deleted.